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TRAINING CHOIR WEST CARPOOL LIST 2016-2017

To safeguard our members’ privacy, this roster should only be used for carpool purposes.

firstname lastname address city zipcode

parent/ 
guardian first 
name

parent/ 
guardian last 
name pg1phone email

Hailey Kozlosky 14415 W.Glendale Ave Brookfield 53005 Cathy Kozlosky 262-366-0726 Ckoz52@att.net
Ryan King 2470 Talbots Lane Brookfield 53045 Colleen King 262-337-3130 colleensking1@gmail.com
Tess Hansen 2150 Lilly Road Elm Grove 53122 Trish Hansen 414-702-5495 L8T4AFLT@aol.com
Sophia Bobber 3605 W Hilltop Ln Franklin 53132 Donna Bobber 910-691-1779 davenportds@yahoo.com
Abigail Gilmore W143N9750 Amber Dr Germantown 53022 Maria Gilmore 808-754-7189 maria.gilmore@gmail.com

Ruth Ohlendorf 1914 N. 49th St Milwaukee 53208 Jennifer Ohlendorf 414-429-0543
jennifer.ohlendorf@marquette.ed
u

Lauren Simmons 6524 W. Locust St Milwaukee 53210 Tina Simmons 414 550-9340 tssimmons2001@yahoo.com
Stella Mishelow 3741 N 52nd St. Milwaukee 53216 Teresa Drews 414-550-5072 tdrews@wcmusic.org
Olivia Skadahl 8039 West Howard Ave Milwaukee 53220 Heather Skadahl 414-630-6211 Luvscouts@gmail.com
Ana Sofia Phillips 4351 N 89TH St Milwaukee 53222 Kevin Phillips 414-552-3114 KPHIL41212@HOTMAIL.COM
Aryn Fears 7869F N 60th st Milwaukee 53223 Adrienne Fears 414-517-5946 mrsfears1@yahoo.com
Kara Golombowski 5428 W Luebbe Lane Milwaukee 53223 Stephanie Golombowski 414-399-8315 skusak@wi.rr.com
Adam Putzer 2111 North 58th St Milwaukee 53208 Janine Putzer 414-467-7051 theputzers@yahoo.com
Aariona Howard 1504 N 38th St Milwaukee 53208 Malieka Pittman 414-639-9300 malieka29@hotmail.com
Elinor Poulson 2122 N. 65th St. Wauwatosa 53213 Matt Poulson 414-339-5003 whtstrps@gmail.com
Meghan Fish 2461 N 88th Street Wauwatosa 53226 Clare Fish 414-379-4599 fishclare@hotmail.com
Erin Gajeski 1137 S. 110th Street West Allis 53214 Janelle Gajeski 262-620-0297 Janelle@gajeski.com
Spencer Ours 809 S 121st Street West Allis 53214 Trisha Ours 414-305-0459 Tw.muppetbaby@gmail.com
Jazlyn Lang-Brown 725 S 120th St west allis 53214 april lang 414-430-0576 aprilroselang@yahoo.com


